KIDDIES

Fish Cakes + Chips
Hake + Chips
Calamari + Chips
Hake Bites + Chips

DESSERTS
Fudge
Fudge Slab

Carrot Cake

Cheesecake

Koeksister (1)

Koeksister (12)

Chocolate Cake

Peanut Butter Cookie (Gluten free)

Pineapple Cake

Scones (Served with Jam, Cheese and Butter)

Desserts are baked in small quantity - please ask what is
available

HOT BEVERAGES

60
60
60
60

35
10
45
35

Single  Double

Espresso 12
Americano 17
Flat White 26
Extra Shot 10

TEA

Rooibos Tea
CeylonTea

Honey (Extra)

Milk (extra)

Nutela Hot Chocolate

COLD BEVERAGES

Coke

Coke No Sugar

Sprite

Sprite Zero

Appletizer

Red Grapetizer
Service fee (Corkage)

WATER

Mountain Falls

Mountain Falls 750mI (Still)
Mountain Falls 750ml (Sparkling)
Mountain Falls 330ml (Still)
Mountain Falls 330ml (Sparkling)

San Pellegrino
Melograno
Aranciata
Limonata

17
22
30

26
26

30

16
16
16
16
20
20
30

40
40
20
20

30
30
30

Goldltish

EATERY

EST2018

Please read the following on
how it works at Goldfish
Eatery:

Take in where you are and
enjoy the moment.

All main food orders to be
placed at the till.

Once your order is paid it
will go to the kitchen.

All clients have to check
their slip for correct order.

Keep your slip (Slip=Food)

Louder than normal music
from time to time

Please inform us of any allergies as
we do not list all ingredients in any of
the meals. We do however use nuts
and shellfish as well as mixed peppers with
our grilled options.

Goldfish Eatery @goldfish_eatery



BREAKFAST

Chips Mayai
Traditional breakfast from Tanzania with chips and eggs.
Served with tabasco sauce on the side.

Poached Egg on Fish Cakes
Two poached eggs on two deep fried fish cakes served with

a delicious homemade hollandaise sauce on the side.

Poached Egg with Salmon and Avo
Two cocktail buns with cream cheese, poached egg
with salmon and avo on top.

Scrambled Eggs on Toast

Three deliciously scrambled eggs with a slice
of honey and oats foast. This also includes a
perfect Italian espresso.

Sliced Avocado with Egg on Toast
One poached egg with half an avocado sliced and
all put on fop of a honey and oats toast.

Smashed Avo on Honey & Oats toast
Served with cocktail tomatoes on the side.

Peanut Butter toast (Honey & Oats)
Served with honey on the side.

HAKE
Battered deep fried

Grilled

CALAMARI
Battered deep fried

SNOEK
Deep fried

Grilled

Hake fish cakes
Curry Pickled Fish
Prawns on Rice

Black Tiger Prawns
(served with options of rice)
Prawns + 3 Rice options
Prawns + 4 Rice options

CHIPS Small  Large RICE Small
Plain Salted 30 50 Spicy 25
Rosemary Salted 30 50 Sticky 20
Spicy 35 55 (Served at room temperature)

POKE BOWLS

Salmon Poke Bowl
Prawn Poke Bowl
Calamari Poke Bowl

45

70

80

65

60

70

35

60
60

65

50
60

40
160

460
900

Large
45
40

120
140
120

STREETFOOD

Hake toasted sandwich 60
Mini Trio Burger + Chips 85
Calamairi Flatbread 85
Veg Flatbread 75
Prawn Flatbread 150
WRAPS

Calamari Wrap + Chips 80
Salmon Wrap + Chips 110
Veg Wrap + Chips 70
Spicy Calamari Wrap + Chips 90
Spicy Tuna Wrap + Chips 80
SURFER’S SPECIAL

Allin one Hake Burger + Chips 75
Toasted Tuna Sandwich + Chips 60
SAUCES

Tomato sauce 6 Soya Sauce 10
ChilliMayo 10 Tartar 10
PERFECT COMBINATIONS

Deep fried Hake + Chips + Coleslaw 130
Deep fried Hake + Chips 110
Deep fried Calamari + Chips 120
Deep fried Calamari + Chips + Coleslaw 130
Hake Bites 55
Hake Bites + Chips 75
Hake Bites + Vegetables 100
Hake and Calamari + Chips for 1 or 2 150
Hake and Calamari + Chips for 2 or 3 to share 210
SALAD

Green 40
Lettuce, Cucumber, Celery, Apple

Greek 45
Lettuce, Feta, Tomato, Olives

Coleslaw 40
Cabbage, Carrots, Mayonnaise

ADD ON’S

Milk 7 Honey 7
Apricot Jam 10 Avo 30
Black Olives 10 Blueberry Jam 10
Cheese 7 Strawberry Jam 10
Taco Shell 8 Toast 8
Wonton 15 Scrambled Egg 7
Wrap 10 Poached Egg 15
Fetta 10 Hollandaise Sauce 20
Prawn 30 Salmon (100g) 100
PICNIC BASKETS

Family Baskets 470 Couple Baskets 320

2 x Deep Fried Hake

2 x Deep Fried Calamari
2 x Large Chips

4 x Fish Cakes

1 x Coleslaw

1 x Greek Salad

1 x Tartar Sauce

1 x Tomato Sauce

1 x Deep Fried Hake 200g

1 x Deep Fried Calamari 200g
1 x Large Chips

4 x Prawns

1 x Greek Salad

1 x Tartar Sauce

1 x Tomato Sauce
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